
2024 Bangor Boys Summer Soccer

Day Date Session Time
Wednesday June 19 Training 5:00

Monday June 24 At Hampden 5:30
Wednesday June 26 Host Orono 6:30

Friday June 28 Host Ellsworth (1) 5:30
Friday June 28 Host Ellsworth (2) 7:00

Monday July 1 Training 5:00
Monday July 1 Host John Bapst 7:00

Wednesday July 3 Training 5:00
Monday July 8 Training 5:00
Monday July 8 Host Brewer 7:00
Tuesday July 9 At Hermon 6:00

Wednesday July 10 Training 5:00
Wednesday July 10 Host Hampden 7:00

Monday July 15 Training 5:00
Monday July 15 Host Orono 7:00
Tuesday July 16 At Brewer 6:00

Wednesday July 17 Host John Bapst 5:00
Monday July 22 Host Hermon 5:00

For summer soccer, you will need to sign up through the Bangor Parks and
Rec website: 
The cost of the summer is $75 which will help pay for officials.

All home games and trainings will be at Cameron Stadium.
Players should arrange their own rides to and from all games/trainings.
Updates throughout the summer will be posted on the BHS Soccer Group.
Access the group by downloading the TeamReach app.  Code is: Bangor-Soccer

Coach contact information: Don Erb   852-7475
Justin Marks  649-6942
Gerald Cushing 735-3048

https://bangorme.myrec.com/info/activities/default.aspx?type=activities

Required Equipment: white t-shirt, red t-shirt, cleats, shin guards, water

Fall tryouts begin on August 19th at 7AM.


